
Halifax 2023 cruise V1d  01/18/23 MVB

day date day destination distance High Tides Low Tides Tide times in EDT/AST remarks

1 5-Aug Sat Wooden Boat School 30 HT 1424 LT 0815 Cutler tides
2 6-Aug Sun Little Cranberry 20 HT 1517 LT 0905 Cutler tides
3 7-Aug Mon Mistake Island 35 HT1611 LT 0958 Cutler tides
4 8-Aug Tue Grand Manan 35 HT 1650 LT 1039 North Head tides Canadian customs here
5 9-Aug Wed Westport 35 HT 1737 LT 1125 Westport tides  
6 10-Aug Thu Turpentine Cove 40 HT 0615 LT 1225 Westport tides LT Yarmouth 1145
7 11-Aug Fri Shelburne 45 HT 0535 LT 1107 Clarks Harbour Tides Rendevous with Group 2 here
8 12-Aug Sat Shelburne 0 HT 0546 LT 1733 Port Mouton Tides Shelburne Harbour YC (902) 875-4757
9 13-Aug Sun Port Motoun 40 HT 0648 LT 1220 Port Mouton Tides

10 14-Aug Mon Lunenburg 35 HT 0735 LT 1307 Port Mouton Tides Lunenburg Y.C. (902) 634-3745
11 15-Aug Tue Halifax 45 HT 0738 LT 1351 Halifax Tides Royal Nova Scotia Yacht Squadron (902) 477-5653
12 16-Aug Wed Halifax 0 HT 0814 LT 1422 Halifax Tides
13 17-Aug Thu Le Have 45 HT 0914 LT 1459 Port Mouton Tides
14 18-Aug Fri Negro Harbour 45 HT 0942 LT 1533 Port Mouton Tides
15 19-Aug Sat Yarmouth 40 HT 1124 LT 1714 Clarks Harbour Tides Killam Bros. Marina (902) 740-4780
16 20-Aug Sun Westport 35 HT 1333 LT 0730 Westport Tides
17 21-Aug Mon Roque Island 47 HT 1408 LT 0804 Westport tides
18 22-Aug Tue Southwest Harbor 35 HT 1524 LT 0914 Cutler tides US Customs here
19 23-Aug Wed Rockport/Camden 40 HT 1609 LT 0956 Cutler tides

n.b. Marblehead-Halifax Ocean race departs July 9, 2023

n.b. On 8/26/2008 Ariane sailed direct from Southwest Harbor to Shelburne NS, 26 hours

Canada Customs
Arrivecan app - upload your travel docs
Canada Customs 888-226-7277


